
The Rebel Beach 
Dates: Feb 26-27, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6380

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 UNLV 290 300 291 881 +17
2 Ole Miss 294 300 289 883 +19
3 BYU 295 301 290 886 +22
4 Kennesaw State 290 301 306 897 +33
5 Long Beach State 297 305 301 903 +39
6 New Mexico 306 302 300 908 +44
7 UC Irvine 301 304 310 915 +51
8 Northern Arizona 304 302 310 916 +52
9 University of Idaho 303 318 298 919 +55
10 Nevada 307 312 304 923 +59
11 Colorado State 301 318 313 932 +68
12 Wyoming 312 309 319 940 +76
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2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 UNLV 290 300 291 881 +17
3 Elizabeth Prior 74 75 69 218 +2
T 7 Mackenzie Raim 72 78 72 222 +6
T 7 Nastasia Kossacky 72 75 75 222 +6
T 11 Polly Mack 72 75 77 224 +8
T 22 Alyssa Getty 76 75 75 226 +10

2 Ole Miss 294 300 289 883 +19
T 1 Julia Johnson 73 73 70 216 E
4 Pi-Lillebi Hermansson 73 74 72 219 +3
T 11 Conner Beth Ball 75 77 72 224 +8
T 25 Katy Harris 73 79 75 227 +11
T 28 Kie Purdom 77 76 75 228 +12

3 BYU 295 301 290 886 +22
T 1 Kendra Dalton 73 71 72 216 E
T 7 Naomi Soifua 74 76 72 222 +6
T 17 Rose Huang 73 78 74 225 +9
T 32 Annie Yang 75 76 78 229 +13
T 57 Anna Kennedy 82 85 72 239 +23

4 Kennesaw State 290 301 306 897 +33
T 5 Clara Aveling 72 72 77 221 +5
T 11 Henriette Nielsen 78 73 73 224 +8
T 22 Charlotte Charrayre 71 78 77 226 +10
T 37 Madison Caldwell 73 78 79 230 +14
T 48 Roanne Tomlinson 74 80 80 234 +18

5 Long Beach State 297 305 301 903 +39
T 17 Jennifer Yu 71 81 73 225 +9
T 17 Cara Barker 77 74 74 225 +9
T 25 Haley Tygret 76 77 74 227 +11
T 32 Holland Shourds 74 75 80 229 +13
T 53 Maria Davis 76 79 82 237 +21

6 New Mexico 306 302 300 908 +44
T 11 Darian Zachek 76 73 75 224 +8
T 25 Ingrid Gutierrez 76 78 73 227 +11
T 32 Caroline Jansson 75 78 76 229 +13
T 43 Alexandra Moisand 81 75 76 232 +16
56 Reva Morris 79 76 83 238 +22

7 UC Irvine 301 304 310 915 +51
10 Avery French 77 72 74 223 +7
T 28 Janet Yeo 72 79 77 228 +12
T 32 Kaley In 75 75 79 229 +13
52 Sabrina Li 77 78 81 236 +20
T 59 Breanne Jones 82 80 80 242 +26

8 Northern Arizona 304 302 310 916 +52
T 17 Loren Skibba 76 74 75 225 +9
T 22 Sofia Anokhina 75 76 75 226 +10
T 43 Kaitlyn Saum 77 76 79 232 +16
T 48 Sierra Bezdicek 76 76 82 234 +18
68 Emma Reyes 81 87 81 249 +33
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9 University of Idaho 303 318 298 919 +55
T 28 Sophie Hausmann 75 81 72 228 +12
T 37 Valeria Patino 80 78 72 230 +14
T 43 Michelle Kim 77 80 75 232 +16
T 48 Laura Gerner 73 82 79 234 +18
T 57 Kendall Gray 78 79 82 239 +23

10 Nevada 307 312 304 923 +59
T 11 Celyn Khoo 74 78 72 224 +8
T 39 Chaithra Katamneni 79 74 78 231 +15
T 39 Jordan Keyser 73 80 78 231 +15
T 53 Katy Rutherford 81 80 76 237 +21
T 62 Jenny Krause 85 80 79 244 +28

11 Colorado State 301 318 313 932 +68
T 11 Haley Greb 73 72 79 224 +8
T 28 Katrina Prendergast 73 80 75 228 +12
T 59 Ellen Secor 78 84 80 242 +26
T 59 Jessica Sloot 77 84 81 242 +26
67 Brooke Nolte 87 82 79 248 +32

12 Wyoming 312 309 319 940 +76
T 43 Megan Knadler 77 73 82 232 +16
51 Erin Sargent 82 77 76 235 +19
T 53 Kaylee Knadler 73 83 81 237 +21
T 62 Gabrielle Gibson 80 82 82 244 +28
T 62 Caitlyn Skavdahl 87 77 80 244 +28



The Rebel Beach 
Dates: Feb 26-27, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6380

4

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 5 Shannon Oh UNLV 74 75 72 221 +5
T 17 Yang Liu UNLV 75 75 75 225 +9
T 32 Texie June Petchel UNLV 75 79 75 229 +13

T 39 Carly Akine NorthernArizona 76 80 75 231 +15

T 39 Euna Pak Long BeachState 74 77 80 231 +15
T 43 Emma Edwards New Mexico 81 78 73 232 +16
T 62 Zoey Akagi-Bustin New Mexico 84 75 85 244 +28
66 Jacqui Ngo UC Irvine 79 81 87 247 +31
69 Sarah Hankins Wyoming 80 90 81 251 +35

70 Felicia Taverrite Long BeachState 84 84 87 255 +39

71 Breann Fox Long BeachState 78 87 WD 165 +21



The Rebel Beach 
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Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6380

5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 UNLV 290 300 291 881 +17
2 Ole Miss 294 300 289 883 +19
3 BYU 295 301 290 886 +22
4 Kennesaw State 290 301 306 897 +33
5 Long Beach State 297 305 301 903 +39
6 New Mexico 306 302 300 908 +44
7 UC Irvine 301 304 310 915 +51
8 Northern Arizona 304 302 310 916 +52
9 University of Idaho 303 318 298 919 +55
10 Nevada 307 312 304 923 +59
11 Colorado State 301 318 313 932 +68
12 Wyoming 312 309 319 940 +76

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Kendra Dalton BYU 73 71 72 216 E
Julia Johnson Ole Miss 73 73 70 216 E

3 Elizabeth Prior UNLV 74 75 69 218 +2
4 Pi-Lillebi Hermansson Ole Miss 73 74 72 219 +3
5 Clara Aveling Kennesaw State 72 72 77 221 +5

*Shannon Oh UNLV 74 75 72 221 +5
7 Naomi Soifua BYU 74 76 72 222 +6

Mackenzie Raim UNLV 72 78 72 222 +6
Nastasia Kossacky UNLV 72 75 75 222 +6

10 Avery French UC Irvine 77 72 74 223 +7
11 Polly Mack UNLV 72 75 77 224 +8

Conner Beth Ball Ole Miss 75 77 72 224 +8
Celyn Khoo Nevada 74 78 72 224 +8
Darian Zachek New Mexico 76 73 75 224 +8
Haley Greb Colorado State 73 72 79 224 +8
Henriette Nielsen Kennesaw State 78 73 73 224 +8

17 Rose Huang BYU 73 78 74 225 +9
Loren Skibba Northern Arizona 76 74 75 225 +9
*Yang Liu UNLV 75 75 75 225 +9
Jennifer Yu Long Beach State 71 81 73 225 +9
Cara Barker Long Beach State 77 74 74 225 +9



The Rebel Beach 
Dates: Feb 26-27, 2018

Team Statistics
Round: 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

New Mexico 3.00 E
Nevada 3.10 +2
Ole Miss 3.15 +3
BYU 3.20 +4
UNLV 3.20 +4
Long Beach State 3.25 +5
University of Idaho 3.30 +6
Kennesaw State 3.40 +8
Northern Arizona 3.40 +8
Wyoming 3.45 +9
Colorado State 3.50 +10
UC Irvine 3.55 +11
PAR 4 SCORING

Ole Miss 4.02 +1
UNLV 4.16 +8
University of Idaho 4.18 +9
BYU 4.18 +9
Long Beach State 4.20 +10
UC Irvine 4.24 +12
Kennesaw State 4.30 +15
Northern Arizona 4.32 +16
Nevada 4.32 +16
Colorado State 4.36 +18
New Mexico 4.38 +19
Wyoming 4.50 +25
PAR 5 SCORING

BYU 4.75 -5
UNLV 4.80 -4
Ole Miss 5.00 E
Kennesaw State 5.15 +3
New Mexico 5.20 +4
University of Idaho 5.25 +5
Nevada 5.25 +5
Colorado State 5.30 +6
Wyoming 5.35 +7
Long Beach State 5.40 +8
Northern Arizona 5.40 +8
UC Irvine 5.40 +8

EAGLES

BYU 1
Nevada 1
BIRDIES

Ole Miss 18
University of Idaho 17
UNLV 17
BYU 13
Long Beach State 12
Colorado State 11
Wyoming 11
Nevada 11
Northern Arizona 10
Kennesaw State 9
New Mexico 9
UC Irvine 9
PARS

BYU 54
New Mexico 53
Ole Miss 53
UNLV 52
Kennesaw State 51
Northern Arizona 49
UC Irvine 49
Long Beach State 48
Nevada 48
Colorado State 46
University of Idaho 45
Wyoming 39



The Rebel Beach 
Dates: Feb 26-27, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6380

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Kendra Dalton BYU 73 71 72 216 E
Julia Johnson Ole Miss 73 73 70 216 E

3 Elizabeth Prior UNLV 74 75 69 218 +2
4 Pi-Lillebi Hermansson Ole Miss 73 74 72 219 +3
5 Clara Aveling Kennesaw State 72 72 77 221 +5

*Shannon Oh UNLV 74 75 72 221 +5
7 Naomi Soifua BYU 74 76 72 222 +6

Mackenzie Raim UNLV 72 78 72 222 +6
Nastasia Kossacky UNLV 72 75 75 222 +6

10 Avery French UC Irvine 77 72 74 223 +7
11 Polly Mack UNLV 72 75 77 224 +8

Conner Beth Ball Ole Miss 75 77 72 224 +8
Celyn Khoo Nevada 74 78 72 224 +8
Darian Zachek New Mexico 76 73 75 224 +8
Haley Greb Colorado State 73 72 79 224 +8
Henriette Nielsen Kennesaw State 78 73 73 224 +8

17 Rose Huang BYU 73 78 74 225 +9
Loren Skibba Northern Arizona 76 74 75 225 +9
*Yang Liu UNLV 75 75 75 225 +9
Jennifer Yu Long Beach State 71 81 73 225 +9
Cara Barker Long Beach State 77 74 74 225 +9

22 Charlotte Charrayre Kennesaw State 71 78 77 226 +10
Alyssa Getty UNLV 76 75 75 226 +10
Sofia Anokhina Northern Arizona 75 76 75 226 +10

25 Ingrid Gutierrez New Mexico 76 78 73 227 +11
Haley Tygret Long Beach State 76 77 74 227 +11
Katy Harris Ole Miss 73 79 75 227 +11

28 Kie Purdom Ole Miss 77 76 75 228 +12
Janet Yeo UC Irvine 72 79 77 228 +12
Sophie Hausmann University of Idaho 75 81 72 228 +12
Katrina Prendergast Colorado State 73 80 75 228 +12

32 Annie Yang BYU 75 76 78 229 +13
*Texie June Petchel UNLV 75 79 75 229 +13
Kaley In UC Irvine 75 75 79 229 +13
Caroline Jansson New Mexico 75 78 76 229 +13
Holland Shourds Long Beach State 74 75 80 229 +13

37 Valeria Patino University of Idaho 80 78 72 230 +14
Madison Caldwell Kennesaw State 73 78 79 230 +14

39 *Carly Akine Northern Arizona 76 80 75 231 +15
Jordan Keyser Nevada 73 80 78 231 +15
Chaithra Katamneni Nevada 79 74 78 231 +15
*Euna Pak Long Beach State 74 77 80 231 +15

43 Michelle Kim University of Idaho 77 80 75 232 +16
Kaitlyn Saum Northern Arizona 77 76 79 232 +16
*Emma Edwards New Mexico 81 78 73 232 +16
Megan Knadler Wyoming 77 73 82 232 +16
Alexandra Moisand New Mexico 81 75 76 232 +16

48 Sierra Bezdicek Northern Arizona 76 76 82 234 +18
Roanne Tomlinson Kennesaw State 74 80 80 234 +18
Laura Gerner University of Idaho 73 82 79 234 +18

51 Erin Sargent Wyoming 82 77 76 235 +19
52 Sabrina Li UC Irvine 77 78 81 236 +20
53 Maria Davis Long Beach State 76 79 82 237 +21

Kaylee Knadler Wyoming 73 83 81 237 +21
Katy Rutherford Nevada 81 80 76 237 +21

56 Reva Morris New Mexico 79 76 83 238 +22
57 Anna Kennedy BYU 82 85 72 239 +23

Kendall Gray University of Idaho 78 79 82 239 +23
59 Ellen Secor Colorado State 78 84 80 242 +26

Breanne Jones UC Irvine 82 80 80 242 +26
Jessica Sloot Colorado State 77 84 81 242 +26

62 Jenny Krause Nevada 85 80 79 244 +28
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Caitlyn Skavdahl Wyoming 87 77 80 244 +28
Gabrielle Gibson Wyoming 80 82 82 244 +28
*Zoey Akagi-Bustin New Mexico 84 75 85 244 +28

66 *Jacqui Ngo UC Irvine 79 81 87 247 +31
67 Brooke Nolte Colorado State 87 82 79 248 +32
68 Emma Reyes Northern Arizona 81 87 81 249 +33
69 *Sarah Hankins Wyoming 80 90 81 251 +35
70 *Breann Fox Long Beach State 78 87 WD 165 +21
70 *Felicia Taverrite Long Beach State 84 84 87 255 +39



The Rebel Beach 
Dates: Feb 26-27, 2018

Player Statistics for Round 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Elizabeth Prior UNLV 2.50 -2

Sierra Bezdicek
Northern
Arizona 2.50 -2

Darian Zachek New Mexico 2.75 -1
Katy Rutherford Nevada 2.75 -1
Conner Beth Ball Ole Miss 2.75 -1

Valeria Patino
University of
Idaho 2.75 -1

Caroline Jansson New Mexico 2.75 -1
Shannon Oh UNLV 2.75 -1
Jenny Krause Nevada 3.00 E

Cara Barker
Long Beach
State 3.00 E

Haley Tygret
Long Beach
State 3.00 E

Avery French UC Irvine 3.00 E
Clara Aveling Kennesaw State 3.00 E
Kie Purdom Ole Miss 3.00 E

Maria Davis
Long Beach
State 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING

Julia Johnson Ole Miss 3.80 -2
Texie June Petchel UNLV 3.80 -2
Pi-Lillebi Hermansson Ole Miss 3.80 -2

Jennifer Yu
Long Beach
State 3.80 -2

Avery French UC Irvine 3.90 -1

Loren Skibba
Northern
Arizona 3.90 -1

Sophie Hausmann
University of
Idaho 3.90 -1

Henriette Nielsen Kennesaw State 3.90 -1
Conner Beth Ball Ole Miss 3.90 -1

Valeria Patino
University of
Idaho 3.90 -1

Anna Kennedy BYU 4.00 E
Elizabeth Prior UNLV 4.00 E
Emma Edwards New Mexico 4.00 E
Rose Huang BYU 4.00 E
Haley Greb Colorado State 4.00 E

PAR 5 SCORING

Yang Liu UNLV 4.50 -2
Katrina Prendergast Colorado State 4.50 -2
Naomi Soifua BYU 4.50 -2

Carly Akine
Northern
Arizona 4.50 -2

Mackenzie Raim UNLV 4.50 -2
Kendra Dalton BYU 4.50 -2
Anna Kennedy BYU 4.75 -1
Elizabeth Prior UNLV 4.75 -1
Julia Johnson Ole Miss 4.75 -1
Clara Aveling Kennesaw State 4.75 -1
Nastasia Kossacky UNLV 4.75 -1
Emma Edwards New Mexico 4.75 -1
Katy Harris Ole Miss 4.75 -1

Jennifer Yu
Long Beach
State 4.75 -1

Sarah Hankins Wyoming 4.75 -1

EAGLES

Anna Kennedy BYU 1
Celyn Khoo Nevada 1

BIRDIES

Valeria Patino
University of
Idaho 6

Julia Johnson Ole Miss 6
Mackenzie Raim UNLV 5

Jennifer Yu
Long Beach
State 5

Euna Pak
Long Beach
State 5

Texie June Petchel UNLV 5
Katy Harris Ole Miss 4
Caitlyn Skavdahl Wyoming 4
Pi-Lillebi Hermansson Ole Miss 4
Kendra Dalton BYU 4
Elizabeth Prior UNLV 4
Nastasia Kossacky UNLV 4

Carly Akine
Northern
Arizona 4

Laura Gerner
University of
Idaho 3

Ellen Secor Colorado State 3

PARS

Conner Beth Ball Ole Miss 15
Ingrid Gutierrez New Mexico 14
Shannon Oh UNLV 14
Anna Kennedy BYU 13
Elizabeth Prior UNLV 13
Polly Mack UNLV 13

Cara Barker
Long Beach
State 12

Haley Tygret
Long Beach
State 12

Loren Skibba
Northern
Arizona 12

Sophie Hausmann
University of
Idaho 12

Naomi Soifua BYU 12
Haley Greb Colorado State 12
Alexandra Moisand New Mexico 12
Yang Liu UNLV 11
Katrina Prendergast Colorado State 11



The Rebel Beach 
Dates: Feb 26-27, 2018

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

1

Round 3 - Spanish Trail Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 378 7 49 12 2 4.13 4 378 1
2 3 165 4 40 25 1 3.33 3 165 2
3 4 365 12 43 13 2 4.07 4 365 3
4 4 340 11 27 27 5 1 4.39 4 340 4
5 4 397 5 42 19 4 4.31 4 397 5
6 5 512 15 38 16 1 1 5.06 5 512 6
7 3 135 13 44 11 2 3.03 3 135 7
8 5 508 17 39 12 2 4.99 5 508 8
9 4 364 11 34 21 4 4.26 4 364 9
10 4 380 16 34 18 2 4.09 4 380 10
11 5 514 1 3 42 15 9 4 5.47 5 514 11
12 3 150 9 36 16 9 3 3.46 3 150 12
13 4 390 7 31 17 15 3 4.61 4 390 13
14 3 180 3 33 27 7 2 3.57 3 180 14
15 4 370 1 3 40 22 4 4.36 4 370 15
16 4 361 15 31 19 5 2 4.27 4 361 16
17 4 386 14 28 24 4 1 4.27 4 386 17
18 5 485 12 36 17 5 1 5.24 5 485 18

Round 2 - Spanish Trail Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 378 12 40 17 2 1 4.14 4 378 1
2 3 165 2 45 22 2 1 3.35 3 165 2
3 4 365 4 44 19 4 4.32 4 365 3
4 4 340 6 37 19 9 1 4.45 4 340 4
5 4 397 3 39 26 3 4.41 4 397 5
6 5 512 2 15 34 12 8 3 5.17 5 512 6
7 3 135 2 40 26 3 1 3.44 3 135 7
8 5 508 10 47 13 1 1 5.08 5 508 8
9 4 364 8 43 14 6 1 4.28 4 364 9
10 4 380 7 25 34 5 4.52 4 380 10
11 5 514 13 33 23 2 5.20 5 514 11
12 3 150 6 32 25 8 4 3.55 3 150 12
13 4 390 5 28 27 11 3 4.70 4 390 13
14 3 180 3 37 27 4 3.45 3 180 14
15 4 370 8 47 13 3 4.15 4 370 15
16 4 361 8 38 19 6 1 4.34 4 361 16
17 4 386 5 43 21 2 4.28 4 386 17
18 5 485 17 40 10 4 2 5.04 5 485 18



The Rebel Beach 
Dates: Feb 26-27, 2018

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

2

Round 1 - Spanish Trail Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 378 12 49 9 1 3.99 4 378 1
2 3 165 8 37 23 3 3.30 3 165 2
3 4 365 5 54 9 3 1 4.15 4 365 3
4 4 340 12 44 8 7 2 4.20 4 340 4
5 4 397 10 41 17 3 1 4.21 4 397 5
6 5 512 1 7 48 13 2 1 5.13 5 512 6
7 3 135 5 45 19 2 3.25 3 135 7
8 5 508 6 47 15 3 5.21 5 508 8
9 4 364 8 43 14 6 4 4.31 4 364 9
10 4 380 1 45 23 2 4.37 4 380 10
11 5 514 1 5 47 14 4 2 5.24 5 514 11
12 3 150 1 51 12 7 2 3.39 3 150 12
13 4 390 7 39 21 4 2 4.34 4 390 13
14 3 180 2 43 23 3 3.38 3 180 14
15 4 370 10 39 16 6 1 4.27 4 370 15
16 4 361 8 35 19 9 4 4.52 4 361 16
17 4 386 3 50 15 3 4.25 4 386 17
18 5 485 17 36 17 1 5.03 5 485 18


